± 0141183

State of Nevada Declaration of Value

Recording requested By BETSY L. WHIPPLE

1. Assessor Parcel Number(s)	DETOT EL MINIS
a) <u>11 120 17</u>	Lincoln County - NV
b)	Leslie Boucher - Recorder
c)	Page 1 of 3 Fee: \$39.00
d)	Recorded By: DP RPTT: \$31.20
2. Type of Property	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
a) Vacant Land b) Single Family Re	\ \
c) Condo/Townhouse d) 2-4 Plex	Book: Page:
e) Apartment Building f) V Commercial /Ind	Date of Recording:
g) Agriculture h) W Mobile Home	Date of Recording:
g) Agriculture h) Mobile Home i) Vother Mobile Homew th Land	Notes:
3. Total Value / Sales Price of Property \$	8,000,00
Deed In Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt) \$	0,000,00
Taxable Value	
	21 20
Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	31.20
4. If Exemption Claimed:	
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, section:	/
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	\ \ \ / /
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	n be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the med exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a
Signature Bety Mapple	Capacity Crontle
Signature	Capacity
STATE OF LAWS NAMED BY A STATE OF LAWS ASSESSMENT	
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
(EID)	1.1
	Print Name D1754 Whipple
Address 8885 Redwood St.	Address 17 13 Kiver Pawh Roal
City Lus Vegas	City H(KO
State NV Zip 89039 S	State <u>NV</u> Zip <u>89017</u>
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING	(REQUIRED IF NOT BUYER OR SELLER)
C. Nome	T #
Co, NameAddress	Esc. #
City	State; Zip

(As a public record, this form may be recorded / microfilmed)

State of Nevada Declaration of Value

1. Assessor Parcel Number(s)			
a) 0 11 120 17			Λ
b)			
c)			\ \
d)			\ \
-/		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
2. Type of Property	FC	OR RECORDERS	OPTIONAL USE ONLY
a) Vacant Land b) Singl	e Family Res. Docu	ment / Instrument #	
c) Condo/Townhouse d) 2-4 P	lex Bool	c/	Page:
e) Apartment Building f) Com	mercial /Ind'l Date	of Recording:	
g) Agriculture h) W Mobi i) W other Mohile Home with La	le Home Note		
i) Wother Mohile Home with La	INDIC	S	
3. Total Value / Sales Price of Property	\$		
Deed In Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt)	\$		
Taxable Value	8		
Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	\$		
4. If Exemption Claimed:)	
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, se	ection:	/ /	
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:		/ ./	
			
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	%		
5. Tarrial interest. I crochtage being transferred.			
The undersigned Seller (Grantor)/Buyer (Grantee), declares and ackn	owledges, under penalty of per	jury, pursuant to NRS 375.0	60 and NRS 375.110,
that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and information provided herein. Furthermore, the parties agree that disallowar	belief, and can be supported b	y documentation if called up	oon to substantiate the
penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per month. Pursuant t	o NRS 375.030, the Buyer an	d Seller shall be jointly and	i severally liable for any
additional amount owed.	\ \	_	•
Signature Bitosa Ushingsb	Consoits	- Gruns	11
De la companya della companya della companya de la companya della			
Signature /	Capacity	·	
	/ /		···
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION		BUYER (GRAN'	TEE) INFORMATION
/// *			
Print Name Lary Dixon	Print Name _		
Address P.O. Box 611	Address		
City Losem dule			
tate NV Zip 69021	State	Zip	
	- ۱۰ بان		
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RE	CORDING (REQUIRE	IF NOT BUYER OR	SELLER)
			•
o. Name	Esc. #		
ddress		 	
ity	State:	Zip	

(As a public record, this form may be recorded / microfilmed)



State of Nevada Declaration of Value

1. Assessor Parcel Number(s)	
a) <u>0/1/2017</u>	\wedge
b)	
c)	\ \
d)	\ \
u)	
2	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
2. Type of Property	\ \
a) Vacant Land b) Single Fa	
	Book: Page:
e) Apartment Building f) Commerce g) Agriculture, h) Mobile H	Date of Recording:
g) Agriculture h) Mobile H i) Jother Muhile Homewith La	Notes:
1) Ly other property for with La	ud
3. Total Value / Sales Price of Property	
Deed In Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt)	
Taxable Value	<u> </u>
Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	
4. If Exemption Claimed:	
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, section	
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	%
- / /	
The undersigned Seller (Grantor)/Buyer (Grantee), declares and acknowled	iges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110,
that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belie	f, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a
penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per month. Pursuant to NR	S 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any
additional amount owed.	
But I III	Capacity (Balentee
Signature May J. Muspo	Capacity Williams
Signature	Capacity
Signature	Capacity
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
	DO TER (GRANTED) INFORMATION
who Polant Harton	
Print Name Kobert Hunta	Print Name
Address 4225 Twilight St.	Address
City Las /Kans	City
State NV Zip SG122	State Zip
State #10 214 84122	DiateZip
\ \	
COMDANIVIDENCIAL DESCRIPTING DESCRIP	INTAIC (DECUMBED TEXTOR BETWEEN OR CELL ED)
. COMPANI/FERSON REQUESTING RECOR	<u>tDING</u> (REQUIRED IF NOT BUYER OR SELLER)
Co, Name	Fig. #
Address	Esc. #
City	State: Zip
Vity	Riff

(As a public record, this form may be recorded / microfilmed)